Fall Quilt Festival 2024/Houston
Classes by Category

3-Dimensional

101.
153.
331.
340.
344.
407.
430.
431.
460.
482.
487.
541.
544.
581.
585.
607.
641.
646.
683.

Class—Underwater Sea Garden, Judith Baker Montano
Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota
Class—Velvet Victorian Pansies, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Beading on Fabric, Catherine Redford
Class—lJellyfish, Seaweed, & Corals, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Wet Felted Beaded Flowers, Phyllis Cullen
Class—Love, Baltimore Style, Jaimie Davis

Lecture—Love Where You Create, Lilo Bowman
Class—Baltimore Blooms, Jaimie Davis

Class—Yorkshire Buttons, Catherine Redford
Class—Needle Felted Owl and Penguin, Vickie Clontz
Class—3-D Floral Fabric Art Vessel, Rita Lynne
Class—Wet Felted Leaf Bowl, Vickie Clontz
Class—Floating Peaceful Ocean, Rita Lynne

Class—Elly's Hanging Basket, Kathy Dunigan
Class—Needle Felted Santa, Vickie Clontz

Class—Floating Iris Garden Art Quilt, Rita Lynne
Class—Floating Forest Art Quilt, Rita Lynne

Appliqué: Fusible

105.
108.
109.
141.
153.
201.
207.
211.
212.
216.
230.
232.
245.
247.
275.
305.
307.
309.
311.
312.

Class—Flower Power Collage, Phyllis Cullen

Class—Boho Blooms, Laura Heine

Class—Stencil Art, Marina Landi
Class—Balloons—Feathers in the Sky, Fabia Diniz
Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
Class—Create Your Vase of Flowers, Felice Dahlhausen
Class—Lighthouse Quilt, Fabia Diniz

Class—Sewing Scissors, Laura Heine

Class—Cat, Marina Landi

Class—Freestyle Color Collage, Carly Mul

Class—Paper into Cloth, Beth Cunningham

Class—Machine Reverse Appliqué—Sun, Margaret Willingham
Class—Fragment Fabric Collage, Lesley Riley

Class—Make Your Own Flower Garden, Helen Stubbings
Class—Gluestick Appliqué the HNK Way, Helen Stubbings
Class—Furry Critters, Charlotte Warr Andersen
Class—Flying Free Collage, Phyllis Cullen

Class—Cross Stitching Meets Fabric, Peter Hayward
Class—Portals, Margarita Korioth

Class—Pop Art Faces, Marina Landi
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Appliqué: Fusible (continued)

318. Class—Backyard Birds Fabric Collage, Lisa Thorpe

319. Class—Buzz Buzz, Esther Tronchoni

321. Class—Day Dream Believer, Debby Walters

332. Class—"Agamy" Stripes, Carly Mul

335. Class—Flower Power—Easy App Mandala, Helen Stubbings
348. Class—Snippet Christmas, Cindy Walter

387. Class—Fussy Cut Your EPP the HNK Way, Helen Stubbings
405. Class—DBrilliant Blue Plus, Charlotte Warr Andersen

409. Class—Mini Sphere, Peter Hayward

413. Class—Dinky Town, Margarita Korioth

414. Class—Bird, Marina Landi

486. Class—Glass from the Ocean—Mosaic, Heidi Proffetty
500. Class—Fabulous Fantasy Horse, Charlotte Warr Andersen
507. Class—Mini Cube Cubed, Peter Hayward

509. Class—Images—=8 Color Quilt, Marina Landi

512. Class—Hydrangea Mosaic Quilt, Heidi Proffetty

513. Class—Into the Kaleidoscope, Kyra Reps

517. Class—Dragonfly, Esther Tronchoni

544. Class—3-D Floral Fabric Art Vessel, Rita Lynne

585. Class—Floating Peaceful Ocean, Rita Lynne

606. Class—Wild Layered Portraits, Phyllis Cullen

609. Class—Toucan, Marina Landi

611. Class—Kestrel's Quilt Brain Bootcamp, Kestrel Michaud
615. Class—Invisible Machine Appliqué, Nancy Roelfsema
646. Class—Floating Iris Garden Art Quilt, Rita Lynne

683. Class—Floating Forest Art Quilt, Rita Lynne

Appliqué: Hand

114. Class—Bedford Bouquet, Dena Rosenberg

115. Class—G@Gelli Print to Art Quilt, Lisa Thorpe

201. Class—Create Your Vase of Flowers, Felice Dahlhausen
247. Class—Make Your Own Flower Garden, Helen Stubbings
273. Class—Zinnias and Stitch, Jane Haworth

275. Class—Gluestick Appliqué the HNK Way, Helen Stubbings
300. Class—Pet Portrait Fabric Collage, Jane Haworth

313. Class—Love Birds, Cheri Leffler

335. Class—Flower Power—Easy App Mandala, Helen Stubbings
386. Class—Simplicity, Kyra Reps

387. Class—Fussy Cut Your EPP the HNK Way, Helen Stubbings
431. Class—Love, Baltimore Style, Jaimie Davis

433. Class—Wonderland, Kyra Reps

482. Class—Baltimore Blooms, Jaimie Davis
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Appliqué: Hand (continued)

488.
503.
511
513.
567.
570.
583.
588.
607.
643.
648.
682.

Class—Dibble, Dabble Sampler, Kyra Reps
Class—Simple Roses and Vase, Kathy Dunigan
Class—Raw-Edge Reverse Appliqué, Kim Oleson
Class—Into the Kaleidoscope, Kyra Reps
Lecture—Using Imagination With Fabric, Dena Rosenberg
Class—Becoming a Quilt Doctor, Lisa Erlandson
Class—Sunlit Sunflowers Collage, Jane Haworth
Class—Artistry Through Appliqué, David Taylor
Class—Elly's Hanging Basket, Kathy Dunigan
Class—Fish and Stitch, Jane Haworth
Class—Hidden Hand Appliqué, David Taylor
Class—Colorful Scrappy Chickens, Jane Haworth

Appliqué: Machine

111.
140.
153.
206.
232.
242.
275.
318.
331.
335.
431.
440.
441
482.
491.
516.
567.
612.
615.
616.

Class—Black Tulips, Estela Mota

Class—Frolic Forest, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
Class—Paint-Collage-Quilt, Phyllis Cullen

Class—Machine Reverse Appliqué—Sun, Margaret Willingham
Class—Christmas Cardinal Collage, Jane Haworth
Class—Gluestick Appliqué the HNK Way, Helen Stubbings
Class—Backyard Birds Fabric Collage, Lisa Thorpe
Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota
Class—Flower Power—Easy App Mandala, Helen Stubbings
Class—Love, Baltimore Style, Jaimie Davis

Class—Little Women, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

. Class—Threads—What's the Big Deal?, Nina Clotfelter

Class—Baltimore Blooms, Jaimie Davis
Class—Free-Motion Raw-Edge Appliqué, Karen K. Stone
Class—EPP by Machine—7 Sisters, Karen K. Stone
Lecture—Using Imagination With Fabric, Dena Rosenberg
Class—Beach Glass Mini Quilt, Kim Oleson
Class—Invisible Machine Appliqué, Nancy Roelfsema
Class—Improv Machine Appliqué, Karen K . Stone

685. Class—Mini Master Class #2, Ricky Tims
Art Quilt
104. Class—Contemporary Crazy Quilting, Pepper Cory

105.
109.
111.
112.

Class—Flower Power Collage, Phyllis Cullen
Class—Stencil Art, Marina Landi
Class—Black Tulips, Estela Mota
Class—Magic Wheels, Claudia Pfeil
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Art Quilt (continued)
115. Class—G@Gelli Print to Art Quilt, Lisa Thorpe
120. Class—Tea at Five, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
130. Class—Fern Gully Bargello, Ruth Ann Berry
132. Class—Sheer Bliss!, Jenny K. Lyon
134. Class—Fabric Coloring w/ Tsukineko, Joyce Teng
140. Class—Frolic Forest, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
150. Class—Fat Quarter Fabulous 3-D, Ruth Ann Berry
153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
155. Class—Dazzling KOI in a Serene Pond, Joyce Teng
201. Class—Create Your Vase of Flowers, Felice Dahlhausen
205. Class—Modern Machine Quilting, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
206. Class—Paint-Collage-Quilt, Phyllis Cullen
209. Class—Roadrunner, Cynthia England
212. Class—Cat, Marina Landi
215. Class—No Rules, Just Pleasure!, Estela Mota
216. Class—Freestyle Color Collage, Carly Mul
217. Class—Crazy Leaves, Claudia Pfeil
219. Class—Carve, Stamp, Color, Lisa Thorpe
232. Class—Machine Reverse Appliqué—Sun, Margaret Willingham
242. Class—Christmas Cardinal Collage, Jane Haworth
245. Class—Fragment Fabric Collage, Lesley Riley
260. Class—Mini Trip Around the World, Carmen Geddes
273. Class—Zinnias and Stitch, Jane Haworth
300. Class—Pet Portrait Fabric Collage, Jane Haworth
305. Class—Furry Critters, Charlotte Warr Andersen
307. Class—Flying Free Collage, Phyllis Cullen
308. Class—Field of Flowers, Cynthia England
309. Class—Cross Stitching Meets Fabric, Peter Hayward
310. Class—Thread Painting—Floral Sample, Joyce Hughes
311. Class—Portals, Margarita Korioth
312. Class—Pop Art Faces, Marina Landi
314. Class—Bloomin' DYEHARDS, Cindy Lohbeck
316. Class—Crazy Blooming, Claudia Pfeil
318. Class—Backyard Birds Fabric Collage, Lisa Thorpe
319. Class—Buzz Buzz, Esther Tronchoni
331. Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota
332. Class—"Agamy" Stripes, Carly Mul
333. Class—Dots a la Mode, Kyra Reps
348. Class—Snippet Christmas, Cindy Walter
360. Lecture—Whimsy Trunk Show, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
363. Lecture—Aurt Intelligence for Quilters, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
365. Lecture—Story Quilt Composition, Lesley Riley
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Classes by Category
Art Quilt (continued)
366. Lecture—Purpose + Passion, Karen K Stone
382. Class—6 Tips to Amazing Panel Quilts, Cyndi McChesney
385. Class—Hand Embroidered Panel, Catherine Redford
400. Class—Fractured Circles, Claudia Pfeil
405. Class—Brilliant Blue Plus, Charlotte Warr Andersen
408. Class—Halloween Crazy Handwork, Julie Craig
409. Class—Mini Sphere, Peter Hayward
411. Class—Thread Painting—Hummingbird, Joyce Hughes
413. Class—Dinky Town, Margarita Korioth
414. Class—Bird, Marina Landi
415. Class—Mayhem & Madness Mystery Class, Cindy Lohbeck
431. Class—Love, Baltimore Style, Jaimie Davis
432. Class—Watercolored Backgrounds, Estela Mota
440. Class—Little Women, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
441. Class—Threads—What's the Big Deal?, Nina Clotfelter
445. Class—Just the Math, Ma'am, Cyndi McChesney
463. Lecture—Surface Design Sampler, Lisa Thorpe
482. Class—Baltimore Blooms, Jaimie Davis
484. Class—Free-Form Stars, Lynda Faires
486. Class—Glass from the Ocean—Mosaic, Heidi Proffetty
488. Class—Dibble, Dabble Sampler, Kyra Reps
491. Class—Free-Motion Raw-Edge Appliqué, Karen K. Stone
500. Class—Fabulous Fantasy Horse, Charlotte Warr Andersen
502. Class—Christmas Sampler, Julie Craig
504. Class—Seven Ways to Go Crazy, Lynda Faires
506. Class—Liberation from the Ditch, Helen Godden
507. Class—Mini Cube Cubed, Peter Hayward
508. Class—Thread Painting—Poppies, Joyce Hughes
509. Class—Images—=8 Color Quilt, Marina Landi
512. Class—Hydrangea Mosaic Quilt, Heidi Proffetty
513. Class—Into the Kaleidoscope, Kyra Reps
517. Class—Dragonfly, Esther Tronchoni
530. Class—Illuminated Letters, Jaimie Davis
531. Class—We Love Ice Dyeing!, Cindy Lohbeck
544. Class—3-D Floral Fabric Art Vessel, Rita Lynne
582. Class—Fresh Fish, Jaimie Davis
583. Class—Sunlit Sunflowers Collage, Jane Haworth
584. Class—Sekka Shibori—Snow Flowers, Cindy Lohbeck
585. Class—Floating Peaceful Ocean, Rita Lynne
588. Class—Artistry Through Appliqué, David Taylor
600. Class—Nova's Featherweight 221 Maint, Nova Montgomery
605. Class—History & Making Crazy Quilts, Julie Craig
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Art Quilt (continued)

606. Class—Wild Layered Portraits, Phyllis Cullen

609. Class—Toucan, Marina Landi

610. Class—Fall Reflections Coloring, Michele Markey
611. Class—Kestrel's Quilt Brain Bootcamp, Kestrel Michaud
613. Class—Magic Stripology, Claudia Pfeil

616. Class—Improv Machine Appliqué, Karen K . Stone
643. Class—Fish and Stitch, Jane Haworth

646. Class—Floating Iris Garden Art Quilt, Rita Lynne
649. Class—Mini Masterclass #1, Ricky Tims

682. Class—Colorful Scrappy Chickens, Jane Haworth
683. Class—Floating Forest Art Quilt, Rita Lynne

685. Class—Mini Master Class #2, Ricky Tims

686. Class—Painted Abstract Quilt, Cindy Walter

Bag/Purse Making

111. Class—Black Tulips, Estela Mota

122. Class—Serged & Embellished Tote Bag, Barbara Goldkorn
153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
278. Class—Sergers for Beginners, Katrina Walker

320. Class—Serger 101, Katrina Walker

432. Class—Watercolored Backgrounds, Estela Mota

484. Class—Free-Form Stars, Lynda Faires

504. Class—Seven Ways to Go Crazy, Lynda Faires

580. Class—Sashiko Stitchery Bag Workshop, Sandra Chandler
600. Class—Nova's Featherweight 221 Maint, Nova Montgomery

Beadwork

344. Class—Beading on Fabric, Catherine Redford
430. Class—Wet Felted Beaded Flowers, Phyllis Cullen
503. Class—Simple Roses and Vase, Kathy Dunigan
607. Class—Elly's Hanging Basket, Kathy Dunigan

Binding & Finishing

153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
261. Class—Creative Label Making, Swan Sheridan

364. Lecture—Easy Quilt Binding Techniques, Carmen Geddes
464. Lecture—Ready, Set, Finish!, Helen Frost

466. Lecture—Who Am I to Judge, David Taylor

687. Class—Machine Sewn Bindings, Debbie Wendt

Collage
105. Class—Flower Power Collage, Phyllis Cullen
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Collage (continued)

108. Class—Boho Blooms, Laura Heine

109. Class—Stencil Art, Marina Landi

113. Class—Fabric Altered Book, Lesley Riley

115. Class—G@Gelli Print to Art Quilt, Lisa Thorpe

140. Class—Frolic Forest, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
206. Class—Paint-Collage-Quilt, Phyllis Cullen

211. Class—Sewing Scissors, Laura Heine

216. Class—Freestyle Color Collage, Carly Mul

230. Class—Paper into Cloth, Beth Cunningham

242. Class—Christmas Cardinal Collage, Jane Haworth
245. Class—Fragment Fabric Collage, Lesley Riley

273. Class—Zinnias and Stitch, Jane Haworth

300. Class—Pet Portrait Fabric Collage, Jane Haworth

307. Class—Flying Free Collage, Phyllis Cullen

311. Class—Portals, Margarita Korioth

312. Class—Pop Art Faces, Marina Landi

318. Class—Backyard Birds Fabric Collage, Lisa Thorpe
331. Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota
332. Class—"Agamy" Stripes, Carly Mul

382. Class—6 Tips to Amazing Panel Quilts, Cyndi McChesney
413. Class—Dinky Town, Margarita Korioth

415. Class—Mayhem & Madness Mystery Class, Cindy Lohbeck
445. Class—Just the Math, Ma'am, Cyndi McChesney

583. Class—Sunlit Sunflowers Collage, Jane Haworth

585. Class—Floating Peaceful Ocean, Rita Lynne

609. Class—Toucan, Marina Landi

643. Class—Fish and Stitch, Jane Haworth

646. Class—Floating Iris Garden Art Quilt, Rita Lynne

682. Class—Colorful Scrappy Chickens, Jane Haworth

683. Class—Floating Forest Art Quilt, Rita Lynne

Collecting/History

461. Lecture—Quilts in Our Time, Lisa Erlandson

566. Lecture—My Quilting Odyssey, Judith Baker Montano

600. Class—Nova's Featherweight 221 Maint, Nova Montgomery
605. Class—History & Making Crazy Quilts, Julie Craig

Color

102. Class—Disappearing Patchwork, Barbara Black
104. Class—Contemporary Crazy Quilting, Pepper Cory
109. Class—Stencil Art, Marina Landi
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Color (continued)

111. Class—Black Tulips, Estela Mota

112. Class—Magic Wheels, Claudia Pfeil

113. Class—Fabric Altered Book, Lesley Riley

115. Class—G@Gelli Print to Art Quilt, Lisa Thorpe

120. Class—Tea at Five, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

132. Class—Sheer Bliss!, Jenny K. Lyon

134. Class—Fabric Coloring w/ Tsukineko, Joyce Teng

140. Class—Frolic Forest, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

154. Class—Gradation from Your Stash, Tammy Silvers

155. Class—Dazzling KOI in a Serene Pond, Joyce Teng
200. Class—Let's Be Friends!, Charlotte Angotti

212. Class—Cat, Marina Landi

215. Class—No Rules, Just Pleasure!, Estela Mota

216. Class—Freestyle Color Collage, Carly Mul

219. Class—Carve, Stamp, Color, Lisa Thorpe

231. Class—IJelly Roll Magic, Carmen Geddes

240. Class—Victorian Embroidery Stitches, Judith Baker Montano
245. Class—Fragment Fabric Collage, Lesley Riley

247. Class—Make Your Own Flower Garden, Helen Stubbings
271. Class—Slow Stitching by Hand, Barbara Black

305. Class—Furry Critters, Charlotte Warr Andersen

306. Class—Charming Sampler, Barbara Black

309. Class—Cross Stitching Meets Fabric, Peter Hayward
311. Class—Portals, Margarita Korioth

312. Class—Pop Art Faces, Marina Landi

316. Class—Crazy Blooming, Claudia Pfeil

331. Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota
332. Class—"Agamy" Stripes, Carly Mul

333. Class—Dots a la Mode, Kyra Reps

340. Class—Velvet Victorian Pansies, Judith Baker Montano
345. Class—Organizing Color—Scrap Quilts, Karen K. Stone
348. Class—Snippet Christmas, Cindy Walter

405. Class—DBrilliant Blue Plus, Charlotte Warr Andersen
409. Class—Mini Sphere, Peter Hayward

410. Class—Carpenter's Apprentice, Beth Helfter

413. Class—Dinky Town, Margarita Korioth

414. Class—Bird, Marina Landi

415. Class—Mayhem & Madness Mystery Class, Cindy Lohbeck
432. Class—Watercolored Backgrounds, Estela Mota

433. Class—Wonderland, Kyra Reps

486. Class—Glass from the Ocean—Mosaic, Heidi Proffetty
507. Class—Mini Cube Cubed, Peter Hayward
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Color (continued)

509. Class—Images—=8 Color Quilt, Marina Landi

512. Class—Hydrangea Mosaic Quilt, Heidi Proffetty

531. Class—We Love Ice Dyeing!, Cindy Lohbeck

540. Class—Silk Ribbon Embroidery Florals, Judith Baker Montano
541. Class—Needle Felted Owl and Penguin, Vickie Clontz
564. Lecture—The Magic of Color Interaction, MJ Kinman
581. Class—Wet Felted Leaf Bowl, Vickie Clontz

584. Class—Sekka Shibori—Snow Flowers, Cindy Lohbeck
608. Class—Sunshine in the Garden, Helen Frost

609. Class—Toucan, Marina Landi

610. Class—Fall Reflections Coloring, Michele Markey
612. Class—Beach Glass Mini Quilt, Kim Oleson

613. Class—Magic Stripology, Claudia Pfeil

631. Class—Japanese Wax Resist Dyeing, Sandra Chandler
641. Class—Needle Felted Santa, Vickie Clontz

644. Class—Give it a Scrap Slap!, Beth Helfter

645. Class—Color Play—Beyond Theory, MJ Kinman

671. Class—The Art of Kyo-Kanoko Shibori, Sandra Chandler
682. Class—Colorful Scrappy Chickens, Jane Haworth

686. Class—Painted Abstract Quilt, Cindy Walter

Computer Use: Demo

105. Class—Flower Power Collage, Phyllis Cullen

363. Lecture—Art Intelligence for Quilters, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
440. Class—Little Women, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

467. Lecture—21st Century Wholecloth Quilt, Julie Brandon

546. Class—Want to Design a Pattern?, David Taylor

606. Class—Wild Layered Portraits, Phyllis Cullen

Computer Use: Hands-on

110. Class—EQ8—Start at the Beginning, Lori Miller

214. Class—EQ8—I Want to Learn More, Lori Miller

343. Class—EQ8—Adding Fabrics and Photos, Lori Miller

383. Class—EQ8—Design for AccuQuilt Qube, Lori Miller

446. Class—Get Started Designing in EQS8, Nancy Roelfsema

489. Class—Medallion Style Quilts in EQ8, Nancy Roelfsema

545. Class—Designing Custom Set Quilts—EQS8, Nancy Roelfsema
587. Class—New York Beauty Designs in EQ8, Nancy Roelfsema

Crafting
113. Class—Fabric Altered Book, Lesley Riley
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Crafting (continued)

155. Class—Dazzling KOI in a Serene Pond, Joyce Teng

220. Class—Pop Art Wool Painted Portraits, Esther Tronchoni
232. Class—Machine Reverse Appliqué—Sun, Margaret Willingham
242. Class—Christmas Cardinal Collage, Jane Haworth

247. Class—Make Your Own Flower Garden, Helen Stubbings
309. Class—Cross Stitching Meets Fabric, Peter Hayward

333. Class—Dots a la Mode, Kyra Reps

348. Class—Snippet Christmas, Cindy Walter

408. Class—Halloween Crazy Handwork, Julie Craig

409. Class—Mini Sphere, Peter Hayward

413. Class—Dinky Town, Margarita Korioth

430. Class—Wet Felted Beaded Flowers, Phyllis Cullen

442. Class—Quilt Block Lapel Pins, Tina Craig

443. Class—Pincushion Party!, Helen Frost

502. Class—Christmas Sampler, Julie Craig

507. Class—Mini Cube Cubed, Peter Hayward

541. Class—Needle Felted Owl and Penguin, Vickie Clontz

600. Class—Nova's Featherweight 221 Maint, Nova Montgomery
641. Class—Needle Felted Santa, Vickie Clontz

Crazy Quilting

104. Class—Contemporary Crazy Quilting, Pepper Cory

153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
408. Class—Halloween Crazy Handwork, Julie Craig

417. Class—Wool Felted Poppies, Esther Tronchoni

484. Class—Free-Form Stars, Lynda Faires

502. Class—Christmas Sampler, Julie Craig

504. Class—Seven Ways to Go Crazy, Lynda Faires

566. Lecture—My Quilting Odyssey, Judith Baker Montano

605. Class—History & Making Crazy Quilts, Julie Craig

Design

102. Class—Disappearing Patchwork, Barbara Black
104. Class—Contemporary Crazy Quilting, Pepper Cory
109. Class—Stencil Art, Marina Landi

110. Class—EQ8—Start at the Beginning, Lori Miller
111. Class—Black Tulips, Estela Mota

112. Class—Magic Wheels, Claudia Pfeil

115. Class—G@Gelli Print to Art Quilt, Lisa Thorpe

120. Class—Tea at Five, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
121. Class—Grid Quilting Designs, Fabia Diniz

132. Class—Sheer Bliss!, Jenny K. Lyon
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Design (continued)

133.
134.
140.
154.
155.
156.
201.
205.
214.
215.
216.
217.
219.
230.
231.
245.
247.
248.
260.
269.
271.
272.
277.
300.
306.
311.
312.
314.
316.
318.
321.
331.
332.
333.
340.
341.
343.
361.
363.
365.
366.
381.

Class—Hack That Quilt Pattern, Tammy Silvers
Class—Fabric Coloring w/ Tsukineko, Joyce Teng
Class—Frolic Forest, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
Class—Gradation from Your Stash, Tammy Silvers
Class—Dazzling KOI in a Serene Pond, Joyce Teng
Class—How to Fit Your Body Double, Joe Vecchiarelli
Class—Create Your Vase of Flowers, Felice Dahlhausen
Class—Modern Machine Quilting, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
Class—EQ8—I Want to Learn More, Lori Miller
Class—No Rules, Just Pleasure!, Estela Mota
Class—Freestyle Color Collage, Carly Mul
Class—Crazy Leaves, Claudia Pfeil

Class—Carve, Stamp, Color, Lisa Thorpe

Class—Paper into Cloth, Beth Cunningham
Class—IJelly Roll Magic, Carmen Geddes
Class—Fragment Fabric Collage, Lesley Riley
Class—Make Your Own Flower Garden, Helen Stubbings
Class—Get the Most of Store Patterns, Joe Vecchiarelli
Class—Mini Trip Around the World, Carmen Geddes
Class—One Line at a Time, Charlotte Warr Andersen
Class—Slow Stitching by Hand, Barbara Black
Class—Fussy Cutting for EPP, Nina Clotfelter
Class—The Great Notion Give-Away!, Joe Vecchiarelli
Class—Pet Portrait Fabric Collage, Jane Haworth
Class—Charming Sampler, Barbara Black
Class—Portals, Margarita Korioth

Class—Pop Art Faces, Marina Landi

Class—Bloomin' DYEHARDS, Cindy Lohbeck
Class—Crazy Blooming, Claudia Pfeil
Class—Backyard Birds Fabric Collage, Lisa Thorpe
Class—Day Dream Believer, Debby Walters
Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota
Class—"Agamy" Stripes, Carly Mul

Class—Dots a la Mode, Kyra Reps

Class—Velvet Victorian Pansies, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Fearless Fitting, Tricia Camacho
Class—EQ8—Adding Fabrics and Photos, Lori Miller
Lecture—Panel Palooza, Cyndi McChesney
Lecture—Art Intelligence for Quilters, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
Lecture—Story Quilt Composition, Lesley Riley
Lecture—Purpose + Passion, Karen K Stone
Class—Pattern Making 101, Tricia Camacho
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Design (continued)

382.
383.
386.
387.
405.
408.
410.
412.
413.
415.
433.
440.
445.
446.
449.
460.
463.
467.
468.
480.
484.
486.
488.
500.
502.
503.
504.
509.
511
512.
513.
515.
531.
540.
541.
542.
543.
544.
546.
562.
563.
565.

Class—6 Tips to Amazing Panel Quilts, Cyndi McChesney
Class—EQ8—Design for AccuQuilt Qube, Lori Miller
Class—Simplicity, Kyra Reps

Class—Fussy Cut Your EPP the HNK Way, Helen Stubbings
Class—Brilliant Blue Plus, Charlotte Warr Andersen
Class—Halloween Crazy Handwork, Julie Craig
Class—Carpenter's Apprentice, Beth Helfter
Class—Bite-Size Gems, MJ Kinman

Class—Dinky Town, Margarita Korioth

Class—Mayhem & Madness Mystery Class, Cindy Lohbeck
Class—Wonderland, Kyra Reps

Class—Little Women, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
Class—1Just the Math, Ma'am, Cyndi McChesney
Class—Get Started Designing in EQ8, Nancy Roelfsema
Class—Introduction to Fashion Design, Katrina Walker
Lecture—Love Where You Create, Lilo Bowman
Lecture—Surface Design Sampler, Lisa Thorpe
Lecture—21st Century Wholecloth Quilt, Julie Brandon
Lecture—The Music in My Quilt, Ricky Tims

Class—How Do I Quilt This Now?, Nina Clotfelter
Class—Free-Form Stars, Lynda Faires

Class—Glass from the Ocean—Mosaic, Heidi Proffetty
Class—Dibble, Dabble Sampler, Kyra Reps
Class—Fabulous Fantasy Horse, Charlotte Warr Andersen
Class—Christmas Sampler, Julie Craig

Class—Simple Roses and Vase, Kathy Dunigan
Class—Seven Ways to Go Crazy, Lynda Faires
Class—Images—8 Color Quilt, Marina Landi
Class—Raw-Edge Reverse Appliqué, Kim Oleson
Class—Hydrangea Mosaic Quilt, Heidi Proffetty
Class—Into the Kaleidoscope, Kyra Reps

Class—The Whole Scoop Pants Fitting, Jennifer Stern Hasemann
Class—We Love Ice Dyeing!, Cindy Lohbeck

Class—Silk Ribbon Embroidery Florals, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Needle Felted Owl and Penguin, Vickie Clontz
Class—Kickin' Stash, Beth Helfter

Class—Improv Gems, MJ Kinman

Class—3-D Floral Fabric Art Vessel, Rita Lynne
Class—Want to Design a Pattern?, David Taylor
Lecture—Memory Quilt Stories, Jane Haworth
Lecture—Garment Pattern Making, Tricia Camacho
Lecture—Consistency in the Chaos, Beth Helfter
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Fall Quilt Festival 2024/Houston
Classes by Category

Design (continued)

567.
581.
584.
585.
588.
605.
607.
608.
609.
612.
613.
631.
632.
633.
640.

Lecture—Using Imagination With Fabric, Dena Rosenberg
Class—Wet Felted Leaf Bowl, Vickie Clontz
Class—Sekka Shibori—Snow Flowers, Cindy Lohbeck
Class—Floating Peaceful Ocean, Rita Lynne
Class—Artistry Through Appliqué, David Taylor
Class—History & Making Crazy Quilts, Julie Craig
Class—Elly's Hanging Basket, Kathy Dunigan
Class—Sunshine in the Garden, Helen Frost
Class—Toucan, Marina Landi

Class—Beach Glass Mini Quilt, Kim Oleson
Class—Magic Stripology, Claudia Pfeil
Class—1Japanese Wax Resist Dyeing, Sandra Chandler
Class—Intro to Decorative Stitch Art, Heidi Proffetty
Class—Easy Fit & Sew Skort, Jennifer Stern Hasemann
Class—Vamp It Up!, Charlotte Warr Andersen

641. Class—Needle Felted Santa, Vickie Clontz

644. Class—Give it a Scrap Slap!, Beth Helfter

649. Class—Mini Masterclass #1, Ricky Tims

671. Class—The Art of Kyo-Kanoko Shibori, Sandra Chandler

672. Class—Yoga, Leggings, Palazzo Pants, Jennifer Stern Hasemann
685. Class—Mini Master Class #2, Ricky Tims

Drafting/Drawing

104. Class—Contemporary Crazy Quilting, Pepper Cory

120. Class—Tea at Five, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

140. Class—Frolic Forest, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

205.
243.
274.
311.
331.
341.
363.
381.
382.
432.
445.
446.
449.
467.
470.
489.

Class—Modern Machine Quilting, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
Class—Quilting Design Decoded, Dorie Hruska
Class—Grids Galore, Dorie Hruska

Class—Portals, Margarita Korioth

Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota
Class—Fearless Fitting, Tricia Camacho

Lecture—Art Intelligence for Quilters, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
Class—Pattern Making 101, Tricia Camacho

Class—6 Tips to Amazing Panel Quilts, Cyndi McChesney
Class—Watercolored Backgrounds, Estela Mota
Class—1Just the Math, Ma'am, Cyndi McChesney
Class—Get Started Designing in EQ8, Nancy Roelfsema
Class—Introduction to Fashion Design, Katrina Walker
Lecture—21st Century Wholecloth Quilt, Julie Brandon
Class—Learn to Fit Yourself—Darted, Katrina Walker
Class—Medallion Style Quilts in EQS8, Nancy Roelfsema
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Fall Quilt Festival 2024/Houston
Classes by Category

Drafting/Drawing (continued)

518. Class—Learn to Fit—Princess, Katrina Walker

546. Class—Want to Design a Pattern?, David Taylor

588. Class—Artistry Through Appliqué, David Taylor

611. Class—Kestrel's Quilt Brain Bootcamp, Kestrel Michaud
649. Class—Mini Masterclass #1, Ricky Tims

685. Class—Mini Master Class #2, Ricky Tims

Embellishment

101. Class—Underwater Sea Garden, Judith Baker Montano
201. Class—Create Your Vase of Flowers, Felice Dahlhausen
261. Class—Creative Label Making, Swan Sheridan

310. Class—Thread Painting—Floral Sample, Joyce Hughes
311. Class—Portals, Margarita Korioth

333. Class—Dots a la Mode, Kyra Reps

340. Class—Velvet Victorian Pansies, Judith Baker Montano
344. Class—Beading on Fabric, Catherine Redford

380. Class—Trees, Shrubs, and Grasses, Judith Baker Montano
385. Class—Hand Embroidered Panel, Catherine Redford
407. Class—IJellyfish, Seaweed, & Corals, Judith Baker Montano
408. Class—Halloween Crazy Handwork, Julie Craig

411. Class—Thread Painting—Hummingbird, Joyce Hughes
413. Class—Dinky Town, Margarita Korioth

430. Class—Wet Felted Beaded Flowers, Phyllis Cullen

443. Class—Pincushion Party!, Helen Frost

487. Class—Yorkshire Buttons, Catherine Redford

488. Class—Dibble, Dabble Sampler, Kyra Reps

502. Class—Christmas Sampler, Julie Craig

503. Class—Simple Roses and Vase, Kathy Dunigan

508. Class—Thread Painting—Poppies, Joyce Hughes

511. Class—Raw-Edge Reverse Appliqué, Kim Oleson

541. Class—Needle Felted Owl and Penguin, Vickie Clontz
544. Class—3-D Floral Fabric Art Vessel, Rita Lynne

566. Lecture—My Quilting Odyssey, Judith Baker Montano
580. Class—Sashiko Stitchery Bag Workshop, Sandra Chandler
581. Class—Wet Felted Leaf Bowl, Vickie Clontz

585. Class—Floating Peaceful Ocean, Rita Lynne

607. Class—Elly's Hanging Basket, Kathy Dunigan

632. Class—Intro to Decorative Stitch Art, Heidi Proffetty
641. Class—Needle Felted Santa, Vickie Clontz

646. Class—Floating Iris Garden Art Quilt, Rita Lynne

683. Class—Floating Forest Art Quilt, Rita Lynne
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Fall Quilt Festival 2024/Houston

Classes by Category
Embroidery
101. Class—Underwater Sea Garden, Judith Baker Montano
115. Class—G@Gelli Print to Art Quilt, Lisa Thorpe
153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
201. Class—Create Your Vase of Flowers, Felice Dahlhausen
215. Class—No Rules, Just Pleasure!, Estela Mota
240. Class—Victorian Embroidery Stitches, Judith Baker Montano

270.
311.
331.
340.
380.
385.
407.
408.
413.
443.
487.
488.
502.
540.
566.
586.
605.
607.
632.

Class—A Small Garden Cottage, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Portals, Margarita Korioth

Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota
Class—Velvet Victorian Pansies, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Trees, Shrubs, and Grasses, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Hand Embroidered Panel, Catherine Redford
Class—lJellyfish, Seaweed, & Corals, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Halloween Crazy Handwork, Julie Craig
Class—Dinky Town, Margarita Korioth

Class—Pincushion Party!, Helen Frost

Class—Yorkshire Buttons, Catherine Redford
Class—Dibble, Dabble Sampler, Kyra Reps
Class—Christmas Sampler, Julie Craig

Class—Silk Ribbon Embroidery Florals, Judith Baker Montano
Lecture—My Quilting Odyssey, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Dorset Feather Embroidery, Catherine Redford
Class—History & Making Crazy Quilts, Julie Craig
Class—Elly's Hanging Basket, Kathy Dunigan

Class—Intro to Decorative Stitch Art, Heidi Proffetty

English Paper Piecing (EPP)

241.
272.
387.
481.
488.
516.
561.
642.

Class—Beg. English Paper Piecing, Nina Clotfelter
Class—Fussy Cutting for EPP, Nina Clotfelter

Class—Fussy Cut Your EPP the HNK Way, Helen Stubbings
Class—Improvisational EPP, Tina Craig

Class—Dibble, Dabble Sampler, Kyra Reps

Class—EPP by Machine—7 Sisters, Karen K. Stone
Lecture—EPP vs. FPP—The Showdown, Tina Craig
Class—EPP Design Party, Tina Craig

Fabric: Generic

104.
109.
111.
113.
134.

Class—Contemporary Crazy Quilting, Pepper Cory
Class—Stencil Art, Marina Landi

Class—Black Tulips, Estela Mota

Class—Fabric Altered Book, Lesley Riley
Class—Fabric Coloring w/ Tsukineko, Joyce Teng
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Fall Quilt Festival 2024/Houston
Classes by Category

Fabric: Generic (continued)

153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
154. Class—Gradation from Your Stash, Tammy Silvers

155. Class—Dazzling KOI in a Serene Pond, Joyce Teng

212. Class—Cat, Marina Landi

216. Class—Freestyle Color Collage, Carly Mul

245. Class—Fragment Fabric Collage, Lesley Riley

273. Class—Zinnias and Stitch, Jane Haworth

312. Class—Pop Art Faces, Marina Landi

313. Class—Love Birds, Cheri Leffler

332. Class—"Agamy" Stripes, Carly Mul

362. Lecture—Gaps in My Quilting Education, Carol Wilhoit
365. Lecture—Story Quilt Composition, Lesley Riley

382. Class—6 Tips to Amazing Panel Quilts, Cyndi McChesney
414. Class—Bird, Marina Landi

432. Class—Watercolored Backgrounds, Estela Mota

483. Class—Hand Quilting ABC Class, Kathy Dunigan

503. Class—Simple Roses and Vase, Kathy Dunigan

509. Class—Images—=8 Color Quilt, Marina Landi

565. Lecture—Consistency in the Chaos, Beth Helfter

567. Lecture—Using Imagination With Fabric, Dena Rosenberg
583. Class—Sunlit Sunflowers Collage, Jane Haworth

607. Class—Elly's Hanging Basket, Kathy Dunigan

609. Class—Toucan, Marina Landi

Fabric: Manipulation

101. Class—Underwater Sea Garden, Judith Baker Montano
109. Class—Stencil Art, Marina Landi

113. Class—Fabric Altered Book, Lesley Riley

340. Class—Velvet Victorian Pansies, Judith Baker Montano
380. Class—Trees, Shrubs, and Grasses, Judith Baker Montano
386. Class—Simplicity, Kyra Reps

407. Class—IJellyfish, Seaweed, & Corals, Judith Baker Montano
431. Class—Love, Baltimore Style, Jaimie Davis

433. Class—Wonderland, Kyra Reps

463. Lecture—Surface Design Sampler, Lisa Thorpe

482. Class—Baltimore Blooms, Jaimie Davis

488. Class—Dibble, Dabble Sampler, Kyra Reps

511. Class—Raw-Edge Reverse Appliqué, Kim Oleson

513. Class—Into the Kaleidoscope, Kyra Reps

585. Class—Floating Peaceful Ocean, Rita Lynne

644. Class—Give it a Scrap Slap!, Beth Helfter
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Fall Quilt Festival 2024/Houston
Classes by Category

Fashion Design/Wearables

111. Class—Black Tulips, Estela Mota

134. Class—Fabric Coloring w/ Tsukineko, Joyce Teng

135. Class—From Draper to Sloper Joe Vecchiarelli

153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
155. Class—Dazzling KOI in a Serene Pond, Joyce Teng

156. Class—How to Fit Your Body Double Joe Vecchiarelli

248. Class—Get the Most of Store Patterns Joe Vecchiarelli

249. Class—Serge a Quick and Easy Tee, Katrina Walker

277. Class—The Great Notion Give-Away!, Joe Vecchiarelli

278. Class—Sergers for Beginners, Katrina Walker

320. Class—Serger 101, Katrina Walker

331. Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota

341. Class—Fearless Fitting, Tricia Camacho

381. Class—Pattern Making 101, Tricia Camacho

430. Class—Wet Felted Beaded Flowers, Phyllis Cullen

432. Class—Watercolored Backgrounds, Estela Mota

434. Class—Coverstitch Workshop, Gail Yellen

449. Class—Introduction to Fashion Design, Katrina Walker

462. Lecture—Garment Sewing Hacks & Fixes, Jennifer Stern Hasemann
470. Class—Learn to Fit Yourself—Darted, Katrina Walker

484. Class—Free-Form Stars, Lynda Faires

504. Class—Seven Ways to Go Crazy, Lynda Faires

515. Class—The Whole Scoop Pants Fitting, Jennifer Stern Hasemann
518. Class—Learn to Fit—Princess, Katrina Walker

563. Lecture—Garment Pattern Making, Tricia Camacho

566. Lecture—My Quilting Odyssey, Judith Baker Montano

600. Class—Nova's Featherweight 221 Maint, Nova Montgomery
633. Class—Easy Fit & Sew Skort, Jennifer Stern Hasemann

672. Class—Yoga, Leggings, Palazzo Pants, Jennifer Stern Hasemann
695. Event—An Evening of Style with Nick Verreos, Nick Verreos

Felting

220. Class—Pop Art Wool Painted Portraits, Esther Tronchoni
417. Class—Wool Felted Poppies, Esther Tronchoni

430. Class—Wet Felted Beaded Flowers, Phyllis Cullen

541. Class—Needle Felted Owl and Penguin, Vickie Clontz
581. Class—Wet Felted Leaf Bowl, Vickie Clontz

641. Class—Needle Felted Santa, Vickie Clontz

Holiday
153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
242. Class—Christmas Cardinal Collage, Jane Haworth
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Fall Quilt Festival 2024/Houston
Classes by Category

Holiday (continued)

348. Class—Snippet Christmas, Cindy Walter

408. Class—Halloween Crazy Handwork, Julie Craig

415. Class—Mayhem & Madness Mystery Class, Cindy Lohbeck
502. Class—Christmas Sampler, Julie Craig

541. Class—Needle Felted Owl and Penguin, Vickie Clontz

581. Class—Wet Felted Leaf Bowl, Vickie Clontz

632. Class—Intro to Decorative Stitch Art, Heidi Proffetty

641. Class—Needle Felted Santa, Vickie Clontz

Home Decor

105. Class—Flower Power Collage, Phyllis Cullen

111. Class—Black Tulips, Estela Mota

132. Class—Sheer Bliss!, Jenny K. Lyon

134. Class—Fabric Coloring w/ Tsukineko, Joyce Teng

153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
155. Class—Dazzling KOI in a Serene Pond, Joyce Teng

201. Class—Create Your Vase of Flowers, Felice Dahlhausen
209. Class—Roadrunner, Cynthia England

215. Class—No Rules, Just Pleasure!, Estela Mota

216. Class—Freestyle Color Collage, Carly Mul

247. Class—Make Your Own Flower Garden, Helen Stubbings
308. Class—Field of Flowers, Cynthia England

310. Class—Thread Painting—Floral Sample, Joyce Hughes
313. Class—Love Birds, Cheri Leffler

331. Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota
332. Class—"Agamy" Stripes, Carly Mul

333. Class—Dots a la Mode, Kyra Reps

335. Class—Flower Power—Easy App Mandala, Helen Stubbings
348. Class—Snippet Christmas, Cindy Walter

384. Class—Simple Trapunto!, Amanda Murphy

386. Class—Simplicity, Kyra Reps

387. Class—Fussy Cut Your EPP the HNK Way, Helen Stubbings
408. Class—Halloween Crazy Handwork, Julie Craig

410. Class—Carpenter's Apprentice, Beth Helfter

411. Class—Thread Painting—Hummingbird, Joyce Hughes
416. Class—Stitch and Flip Runner, Amanda Murphy

430. Class—Wet Felted Beaded Flowers, Phyllis Cullen

433. Class—Wonderland, Kyra Reps

488. Class—Dibble, Dabble Sampler, Kyra Reps

502. Class—Christmas Sampler, Julie Craig

508. Class—Thread Painting—Poppies, Joyce Hughes

510. Class—Frolic Blossom Panel, Amanda Murphy
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Classes by Category

Home Décor (continued)

541. Class—Needle Felted Owl and Penguin, Vickie Clontz
581. Class—Wet Felted Leaf Bowl, Vickie Clontz

605. Class—History & Making Crazy Quilts, Julie Craig
632. Class—Intro to Decorative Stitch Art, Heidi Proffetty
641. Class—Needle Felted Santa, Vickie Clontz

Miniature Quilts

111. Class—Black Tulips, Estela Mota

140. Class—Frolic Forest, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
215. Class—No Rules, Just Pleasure!, Estela Mota

247. Class—Make Your Own Flower Garden, Helen Stubbings
260. Class—Mini Trip Around the World, Carmen Geddes

275. Class—Gluestick Appliqué the HNK Way, Helen Stubbings
309. Class—Cross Stitching Meets Fabric, Peter Hayward

331. Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota

333. Class—Dots a la Mode, Kyra Reps

335. Class—Flower Power—Easy App Mandala, Helen Stubbings
385. Class—Hand Embroidered Panel, Catherine Redford

387. Class—Fussy Cut Your EPP the HNK Way, Helen Stubbings
409. Class—Mini Sphere, Peter Hayward

432. Class—Watercolored Backgrounds, Estela Mota

440. Class—Little Women, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

442. Class—Quilt Block Lapel Pins, Tina Craig

486. Class—Glass from the Ocean—Mosaic, Heidi Proffetty

507. Class—Mini Cube Cubed, Peter Hayward

512. Class—Hydrangea Mosaic Quilt, Heidi Proffetty

530. Class—Illuminated Letters, Jaimie Davis

582. Class—Fresh Fish, Jaimie Davis

600. Class—Nova's Featherweight 221 Maint, Nova Montgomery
612. Class—Beach Glass Mini Quilt, Kim Oleson

Mixed-Media: Dye

155. Class—Dazzling KOI in a Serene Pond, Joyce Teng

314. Class—Bloomin' DYEHARDS, Cindy Lohbeck

333. Class—Dots a la Mode, Kyra Reps

415. Class—Mayhem & Madness Mystery Class, Cindy Lohbeck
432. Class—Watercolored Backgrounds, Estela Mota

531. Class—We Love Ice Dyeing!, Cindy Lohbeck

584. Class—Sekka Shibori—Snow Flowers, Cindy Lohbeck

631. Class—Japanese Wax Resist Dyeing, Sandra Chandler
671. Class—The Art of Kyo-Kanoko Shibori, Sandra Chandler
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Mixed-Media: Embellish

101. Class—Underwater Sea Garden, Judith Baker Montano
113. Class—Fabric Altered Book, Lesley Riley

153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
261. Class—Creative Label Making, Swan Sheridan

311. Class—Portals, Margarita Korioth

318. Class—Backyard Birds Fabric Collage, Lisa Thorpe
331. Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota
333. Class—Dots a la Mode, Kyra Reps

413. Class—Dinky Town, Margarita Korioth

541. Class—Needle Felted Owl and Penguin, Vickie Clontz
566. Lecture—My Quilting Odyssey, Judith Baker Montano
581. Class—Wet Felted Leaf Bowl, Vickie Clontz

585. Class—Floating Peaceful Ocean, Rita Lynne

641. Class—Needle Felted Santa, Vickie Clontz

Mixed-Media: Ink

120. Class—Tea at Five, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

134. Class—Fabric Coloring w/ Tsukineko, Joyce Teng
155. Class—Dazzling KOI in a Serene Pond, Joyce Teng
219. Class—Carve, Stamp, Color, Lisa Thorpe

311. Class—Portals, Margarita Korioth

405. Class—DBrilliant Blue Plus, Charlotte Warr Andersen
440. Class—Little Women, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

530. Class—Illuminated Letters, Jaimie Davis

610. Class—Fall Reflections Coloring, Michele Markey

Mixed-Media: Paint

115. Class—G@Gelli Print to Art Quilt, Lisa Thorpe

134. Class—Fabric Coloring w/ Tsukineko, Joyce Teng

155. Class—Dazzling KOI in a Serene Pond, Joyce Teng
206. Class—Paint-Collage-Quilt, Phyllis Cullen

230. Class—Paper into Cloth, Beth Cunningham

261. Class—Creative Label Making, Swan Sheridan

270. Class—A Small Garden Cottage, Judith Baker Montano
311. Class—Portals, Margarita Korioth

314. Class—Bloomin' DYEHARDS, Cindy Lohbeck

333. Class—Dots a la Mode, Kyra Reps

371. Class—Watercolor for Quilters, Swan Sheridan

463. Lecture—Surface Design Sampler, Lisa Thorpe

500. Class—Fabulous Fantasy Horse, Charlotte Warr Andersen
511. Class—Raw-Edge Reverse Appliqué, Kim Oleson

582. Class—Fresh Fish, Jaimie Davis
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Classes by Category

Mixed-Media: Paint (continued)
610. Class—Fall Reflections Coloring, Michele Markey
686. Class—Painted Abstract Quilt, Cindy Walter

Mixed-Media: Print

115. Class—G@Gelli Print to Art Quilt, Lisa Thorpe
219. Class—Carve, Stamp, Color, Lisa Thorpe

314. Class—Bloomin' DYEHARDS, Cindy Lohbeck
463. Lecture—Surface Design Sampler, Lisa Thorpe

Modern Quilting

205. Class—Modern Machine Quilting, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
311. Class—Portals, Margarita Korioth

315. Class—Yes You Can Quilt Feathers!, Jenny K. Lyon

482. Class—Baltimore Blooms, Jaimie Davis

486. Class—Glass from the Ocean—Mosaic, Heidi Proffetty
542. Class—Kickin' Stash, Beth Helfter

680. Class—Gridplay Quilting, Charlotte Warr Andersen

Organization

153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
159. Lecture—Love Where You Create, Lilo Bowman

644. Class—Give it a Scrap Slap!, Beth Helfter

Piecing: Foundation

104. Class—Contemporary Crazy Quilting, Pepper Cory

153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
218. Class—Cinco de Mayo, Karen K. Stone

231. Class—Jelly Roll Magic, Carmen Geddes

247. Class—Make Your Own Flower Garden, Helen Stubbings
260. Class—Mini Trip Around the World, Carmen Geddes

306. Class—Charming Sampler, Barbara Black

317. Class—Quilt-As-You-Go Log Cabin, Nancy Roelfsema

442. Class—Quilt Block Lapel Pins, Tina Craig

445. Class—Just the Math, Ma'am, Cyndi McChesney

519. Class—Pocket Compass, Jeanette Walton, Edith Jones

561. Lecture—EPP vs. FPP—The Showdown, Tina Craig

600. Class—Nova's Featherweight 221 Maint, Nova Montgomery
617. Class—Starbaby, Jeanette Walton, Edith Jones

685. Class—Mini Master Class #2, Ricky Tims

Piecing: Generic
133. Class—Hack That Quilt Pattern, Tammy Silvers
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Piecing: Generic (continued)

153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
272. Class—Fussy Cutting for EPP, Nina Clotfelter

317. Class—Quilt-As-You-Go Log Cabin, Nancy Roelfsema
361. Lecture—Panel Palooza, Cyndi McChesney

362. Lecture—Gaps in My Quilting Education, Carol Wilhoit
382. Class—6 Tips to Amazing Panel Quilts, Cyndi McChesney
441. Class—Threads—What's the Big Deal?, Nina Clotfelter
445. Class—Just the Math, Ma'am, Cyndi McChesney

466. Lecture—Who Am I to Judge, David Taylor

561. Lecture—EPP vs. FPP—The Showdown, Tina Craig

649. Class—Mini Masterclass #1, Ricky Tims

685. Class—Mini Master Class #2, Ricky Tims

Piecing: Hand

241. Class—Beg. English Paper Piecing, Nina Clotfelter

271. Class—Slow Stitching by Hand, Barbara Black

272. Class—Fussy Cutting for EPP, Nina Clotfelter

342. Class—Buildable Hand Piecing, Sarah Maxwell

387. Class—Fussy Cut Your EPP the HNK Way, Helen Stubbings
481. Class—Improvisational EPP, Tina Craig

588. Class—Artistry Through Appliqué, David Taylor

642. Class—EPP Design Party, Tina Craig

Piecing: Improvisation

111. Class—Black Tulips, Estela Mota

311. Class—Portals, Margarita Korioth

366. Lecture—Purpose + Passion, Karen K Stone

481. Class—Improvisational EPP, Tina Craig

484. Class—Free-Form Stars, Lynda Faires

491. Class—Free-Motion Raw-Edge Appliqué, Karen K. Stone
504. Class—Seven Ways to Go Crazy, Lynda Faires
543. Class—Improv Gems, MJ Kinman

616. Class—Improv Machine Appliqué, Karen K . Stone
640. Class—Vamp It Up!, Charlotte Warr Andersen

Piecing: Machine

100. Class—Let Me Surprise You!, Charlotte Angotti

102. Class—Disappearing Patchwork, Barbara Black

112. Class—Magic Wheels, Claudia Pfeil

130. Class—Fern Gully Bargello, Ruth Ann Berry

150. Class—Fat Quarter Fabulous 3-D, Ruth Ann Berry

153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
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Piecing: Machine (continued)

200.
209.
217.
221.
231.
260.
276.
306.
308.
316.
317.
321.
400.
406.
410.
412.
416.
441.
442.
484.
504.
505.
542.
543.
600.
608.
613.
644.
649.
681.
685.

Class—Let's Be Friends!, Charlotte Angotti
Class—Roadrunner, Cynthia England

Class—Crazy Leaves, Claudia Pfeil

Class—Good Vibrations, Debby Walters

Class—IJelly Roll Magic, Carmen Geddes

Class—Mini Trip Around the World, Carmen Geddes
Class—Precision Machine Piecing, David Taylor
Class—Charming Sampler, Barbara Black
Class—Field of Flowers, Cynthia England
Class—Crazy Blooming, Claudia Pfeil
Class—Quilt-As-You-Go Log Cabin, Nancy Roelfsema
Class—Day Dream Believer, Debby Walters
Class—Fractured Circles, Claudia Pfeil

Class—Let Me Surprise You, Again!, Charlotte Angotti
Class—Carpenter's Apprentice, Beth Helfter
Class—Bite-Size Gems, MJ Kinman

Class—Stitch and Flip Runner, Amanda Murphy
Class—Threads—What's the Big Deal?, Nina Clotfelter
Class—Quilt Block Lapel Pins, Tina Craig
Class—Free-Form Stars, Lynda Faires

Class—Seven Ways to Go Crazy, Lynda Faires
Class—Bright Hopes and Warm Wishes, Helen Frost
Class—Kickin' Stash, Beth Helfter

Class—Improv Gems, MJ Kinman

Class—Nova's Featherweight 221 Maint, Nova Montgomery
Class—Sunshine in the Garden, Helen Frost
Class—Magic Stripology, Claudia Pfeil

Class—Give it a Scrap Slap!, Beth Helfter
Class—Mini Masterclass #1, Ricky Tims
Class—Selvage HST Sampler, Tina Craig
Class—Mini Master Class #2, Ricky Tims

Professional Development

111.
121.
215.
216.
331.
332.
341.
363.
381.

Class—Black Tulips, Estela Mota

Class—Grid Quilting Designs, Fabia Diniz

Class—No Rules, Just Pleasure!, Estela Mota

Class—Freestyle Color Collage, Carly Mul

Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota
Class—"Agamy" Stripes, Carly Mul

Class—Fearless Fitting, Tricia Camacho

Lecture—Art Intelligence for Quilters, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
Class—Pattern Making 101, Tricia Camacho
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Professional Development (continued)

382.
432.
445.
464.
466.
467.
468.
546.
570.
564.

Class—6 Tips to Amazing Panel Quilts, Cyndi McChesney
Class—Watercolored Backgrounds, Estela Mota
Class—1Just the Math, Ma'am, Cyndi McChesney
Lecture—Ready, Set, Finish!, Helen Frost

Lecture—Who Am I to Judge, David Taylor
Lecture—21st Century Wholecloth Quilt, Julie Brandon
Lecture—The Music in My Quilt, Ricky Tims
Class—Want to Design a Pattern?, David Taylor
Class—Becoming a Quilt Doctor, Lisa Erlandson
Lecture—The Magic of Color Interaction, MJ Kinman

Quilters and Their Quilts

111.
120.
140.
205.
215.
216.
232.
275.
331.
332.
335.
360.
365.
366.
382.
387.
411.
432.
440.
445.
463.
464.
467.
486.
512.
560.
562.
566.
570.
588.

Class—Black Tulips, Estela Mota

Class—Tea at Five, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

Class—Frolic Forest, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
Class—Modern Machine Quilting, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
Class—No Rules, Just Pleasure!, Estela Mota
Class—Freestyle Color Collage, Carly Mul

Class—Machine Reverse Appliqué—Sun, Margaret Willingham
Class—Gluestick Appliqué the HNK Way, Helen Stubbings
Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota
Class—"Agamy" Stripes, Carly Mul

Class—Flower Power—Easy App Mandala, Helen Stubbings
Lecture—Whimsy Trunk Show, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
Lecture—Story Quilt Composition, Lesley Riley
Lecture—Purpose + Passion, Karen K Stone

Class—6 Tips to Amazing Panel Quilts, Cyndi McChesney
Class—Fussy Cut Your EPP the HNK Way, Helen Stubbings
Class—Thread Painting—Hummingbird, Joyce Hughes
Class—Watercolored Backgrounds, Estela Mota
Class—Little Women, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

Class—1Just the Math, Ma'am, Cyndi McChesney
Lecture—Surface Design Sampler, Lisa Thorpe
Lecture—Ready, Set, Finish!, Helen Frost

Lecture—21st Century Wholecloth Quilt, Julie Brandon
Class—Glass from the Ocean—Mosaic, Heidi Proffetty
Class—Hydrangea Mosaic Quilt, Heidi Proffetty
Lecture—A Funny Thing Happened..., Charlotte Angotti
Lecture—Memory Quilt Stories, Jane Haworth
Lecture—My Quilting Odyssey, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Becoming a Quilt Doctor, Lisa Erlandson
Class—Artistry Through Appliqué, David Taylor

24



Fall Quilt Festival 2024/Houston
Classes by Category

Quilting: Beginning

103.
104.
110.
120.

121

141

Class—Beg. Free-Motion Quilting, Nina Clotfelter
Class—Contemporary Crazy Quilting, Pepper Cory
Class—EQ8—Start at the Beginning, Lori Miller
Class—Tea at Five, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

. Class—G@Grid Quilting Designs, Fabia Diniz
131.
140.
. Class—Balloons—Feathers in the Sky, Fabia Diniz
151.
152.
153.
205.
207.
213.
214.
243.
250.
274.
310.
330.
343.
362.
383.
384.
389.
416.
447.
448.
483.
485.
492.
501.
506.
510.
612.
647.
684.

Class—Beauty of Feathered Borders, Dorie Hruska
Class—Frolic Forest, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

Class—Confetti Gardens—Floral F-M, Dorie Hruska
Class—Easy Straight-Line Ruler Work, Jenny K. Lyon
Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
Class—Modern Machine Quilting, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
Class—Lighthouse Quilt, Fabia Diniz

Class—Yes You Can Free-Motion Quilt!, Jenny K. Lyon
Class—EQ8—I Want to Learn More, Lori Miller
Class—Quilting Design Decoded, Dorie Hruska
Class—Walk Around the Block, Carol Wilhoit
Class—Grids Galore, Dorie Hruska

Class—Thread Painting—Floral Sample, Joyce Hughes
Class—Be a Rising Star, Dorie Hruska
Class—EQ8—Adding Fabrics and Photos, Lori Miller
Lecture—Gaps in My Quilting Education, Carol Wilhoit
Class—EQ8—Design for AccuQuilt Qube, Lori Miller
Class—Simple Trapunto!, Amanda Murphy

Class—Fine Hand Quilting, Cindy Walter

Class—Stitch and Flip Runner, Amanda Murphy
Class—Stand Up for Appliqué, Stacie Spradlin
Class—Fill in the Blanks, David Taylor

Class—Hand Quilting ABC Class, Kathy Dunigan
Class—Spiralmania, Helen Godden

Class—Fearless Machine Quilting, Cindy Walter
Class—Ruler Work from Can't to CAN!, Nina Clotfelter
Class—Liberation from the Ditch, Helen Godden
Class—Frolic Blossom Panel, Amanda Murphy
Class—Beach Glass Mini Quilt, Kim Oleson
Class—Let's Ruffle Some Feathers, Stacie Spradlin
Class—Doodle Mania, Stacie Spradlin

Quilting: Domestic Machine

103.
111.
132.

Class—Beg. Free-Motion Quilting, Nina Clotfelter
Class—Black Tulips, Estela Mota
Class—Sheer Bliss!, Jenny K. Lyon
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Quilting: Domestic Machine (continued)

152. Class—Easy Straight-Line Ruler Work, Jenny K. Lyon
153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
206. Class—Paint-Collage-Quilt, Phyllis Cullen

213. Class—Yes You Can Free-Motion Quilt!, Jenny K. Lyon
250. Class—Walk Around the Block, Carol Wilhoit

269. Class—One Line at a Time, Charlotte Warr Andersen
310. Class—Thread Painting—Floral Sample, Joyce Hughes
315. Class—Yes You Can Quilt Feathers!, Jenny K. Lyon

360. Lecture—Whimsy Trunk Show, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
411. Class—Thread Painting—Hummingbird, Joyce Hughes
440. Class—Little Women, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

441. Class—Threads—What's the Big Deal?, Nina Clotfelter
444. Class—Free-Motion Fills 'n Frills 1, Jenny K. Lyon

465. Lecture—My Top 20 Tips For Success, Jenny K. Lyon
491. Class—Free-Motion Raw-Edge Appliqué, Karen K. Stone
492. Class—Fearless Machine Quilting, Cindy Walter

501. Class—Ruler Work from Can't to CAN!, Nina Clotfelter
508. Class—Thread Painting—Poppies, Joyce Hughes

600. Class—Nova's Featherweight 221 Maint, Nova Montgomery
608. Class—Sunshine in the Garden, Helen Frost

612. Class—Beach Glass Mini Quilt, Kim Oleson

614. Class—Walking Foot Quilting, Catherine Redford

Quilting: Generic

111. Class—Black Tulips, Estela Mota

120. Class—Tea at Five, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

121. Class—Grid Quilting Designs, Fabia Diniz

140. Class—Frolic Forest, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

141. Class—Balloons—Feathers in the Sky, Fabia Diniz

153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
205. Class—Modern Machine Quilting, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
207. Class—Lighthouse Quilt, Fabia Diniz

243. Class—AQuilting Design Decoded, Dorie Hruska

274. Class—Grids Galore, Dorie Hruska

331. Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota
362. Lecture—Gaps in My Quilting Education, Carol Wilhoit
384. Class—Simple Trapunto!, Amanda Murphy

416. Class—Stitch and Flip Runner, Amanda Murphy

440. Class—Little Women, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

441. Class—Threads—What's the Big Deal?, Nina Clotfelter
448. Class—Fill in the Blanks, David Taylor

466. Lecture—Who Am I to Judge, David Taylor
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Quilting: Generic (continued)

480. Class—How Do I Quilt This Now?, Nina Clotfelter

501. Class—Ruler Work from Can't to CAN!, Nina Clotfelter
506. Class—Liberation from the Ditch, Helen Godden

510. Class—Frolic Blossom Panel, Amanda Murphy

687. Class—Machine Sewn Bindings, Debbie Wendt

Quilting: Hand

244. Class—Decorative Hand Quilting, Sarah Maxwell

311. Class—Portals, Margarita Korioth

389. Class—Fine Hand Quilting, Cindy Walter

413. Class—Dinky Town, Margarita Korioth

483. Class—Hand Quilting ABC Class, Kathy Dunigan

630. Class—Sampler Quilt, Donna Bularz

640. Class—Vamp it Up!, Charlotte Warr Andersen

670. Class—Ruler Work—Borders & More..., Donna Bularz
680. Class—Gridplay Quilting, Charlotte Warr Andersen

Quilting: Longarm Hands-on

120. Class—Tea at Five, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

140. Class—Frolic Forest, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

205. Class—Modern Machine Quilting, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
330. Class—Be a Rising Star, Dorie Hruska

360. Lecture—Whimsy Trunk Show, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
370. Class—Quilted Wreaths, Dorie Hruska

447. Class—Stand Up for Appliqué, Stacie Spradlin

490. Class—Combining Designs, Stacie Spradlin

514. Class—Quilted Sentiments, Stacie Spradlin

647. Class—Let's Ruffle Some Feathers, Stacie Spradlin

684. Class—Doodle Mania, Stacie Spradlin

Quilting: Ruler Work

152. Class—Easy Straight-Line Ruler Work, Jenny K. Lyon
205. Class—Modern Machine Quilting, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
330. Class—Be a Rising Star, Dorie Hruska

384. Class—Simple Trapunto!, Amanda Murphy

416. Class—Stitch and Flip Runner, Amanda Murphy

447. Class—Stand Up for Appliqué, Stacie Spradlin

490. Class—Combining Designs, Stacie Spradlin

501. Class—Ruler Work from Can't to CAN!, Nina Clotfelter
510. Class—Frolic Blossom Panel, Amanda Murphy

514. Class—Quilted Sentiments, Stacie Spradlin

630. Class—Sampler Quilt, Donna Bularz
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Quilting: Ruler Work (continued)

647.
670.
684.

Class—Let's Ruffle Some Feathers, Stacie Spradlin
Class—Ruler Work—Borders & More..., Donna Bularz
Class—Doodle Mania, Stacie Spradlin

Quilting: Stationary Longarm Hands-on

121.
131.

141

Class—Grid Quilting Designs, Fabia Diniz
Class—Beauty of Feathered Borders, Dorie Hruska

. Class—Balloons—Feathers in the Sky, Fabia Diniz
151.
207.
215.
331.
347.
360.
384.
388.
416.
448.
485.
506.
510.
588.

Class—Confetti Gardens F-M, Dorie Hruska
Class—Lighthouse Quilt, Fabia Diniz

Class—No Rules, Just Pleasure!, Estela Mota
Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota
Class—Feel the Rhythm, David Taylor
Lecture—Whimsy Trunk Show, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
Class—Simple Trapunto!, Amanda Murphy
Class—Timing and Tension Tips, David Taylor
Class—Stitch and Flip Runner, Amanda Murphy
Class—Fill in the Blanks, David Taylor
Class—Spiralmania, Helen Godden

Class—Liberation from the Ditch, Helen Godden
Class—Frolic Blossom Panel, Amanda Murphy
Class—Artistry Through Appliqué, David Taylor

Ribbon: Embroidery

101.
240.
270.
331.
380.
407.
503.
540.
607.

Class—Underwater Sea Garden, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Victorian Embroidery Stitches, Judith Baker Montano
Class—A Small Garden Cottage, Judith Baker Montano
Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota
Class—Trees, Shrubs, and Grasses, Judith Baker Montano
Class—lJellyfish, Seaweed, & Corals, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Simple Roses and Vase, Kathy Dunigan

Class—Silk Ribbon Embroidery Florals, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Elly's Hanging Basket, Kathy Dunigan

Ribbon: Technique

101.
407.
503.
540.
607.

Class—Underwater Sea Garden, Judith Baker Montano
Class—lJellyfish, Seaweed, & Corals, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Simple Roses and Vase, Kathy Dunigan

Class—Silk Ribbon Embroidery Florals, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Elly's Hanging Basket, Kathy Dunigan
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Rotary Cutting

111. Class—Black Tulips, Estela Mota

122. Class—Serged & Embellished Tote Bag, Barbara Goldkorn
200. Class—Let's Be Friends!, Charlotte Angotti

221. Class—Good Vibrations, Debby Walters

231. Class—]Jelly Roll Magic, Carmen Geddes

271. Class—Slow Stitching by Hand, Barbara Black

279. Class—Safe Accurate Rotary Cutting, Carol Wilhoit
306. Class—Charming Sampler, Barbara Black

307. Class—Flying Free Collage, Phyllis Cullen

309. Class—Cross Stitching Meets Fabric, Peter Hayward
311. Class—Portals, Margarita Korioth

319. Class—Buzz Buzz, Esther Tronchoni

382. Class—6 Tips to Amazing Panel Quilts, Cyndi McChesney
400. Class—Fractured Circles, Claudia Pfeil

409. Class—Mini Sphere, Peter Hayward

412. Class—Bite-Size Gems, MJ Kinman

505. Class—Bright Hopes and Warm Wishes, Helen Frost
507. Class—Mini Cube Cubed, Peter Hayward

543. Class—Improv Gems, MJ Kinman

608. Class—Sunshine in the Garden, Helen Frost

Serging

122. Class—Serged & Embellished Tote Bag, Barbara Goldkorn
157. Class—Serger Boot Camp, Katrina Walker

249. Class—Serge a Quick and Easy Tee, Katrina Walker

278. Class—Sergers for Beginners, Katrina Walker

320. Class—Serger 101, Katrina Walker

434. Class—Coverstitch Workshop, Gail Yellen

471. Class—Serger Specialty Feet, Gail Yellen

532. Class—Serge It! Table Topper, Gail Yellen

571. Class—Serger Essentials, Gail Yellen

633. Class—Easy Fit & Sew Skort, Jennifer Stern Hasemann
672. Class—Yoga, Leggings, Palazzo Pants, Jennifer Stern Hasemann

Sewing

104. Class—Contemporary Crazy Quilting, Pepper Cory

111. Class—Black Tulips, Estela Mota

112. Class—Magic Wheels, Claudia Pfeil

153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
209. Class—Roadrunner, Cynthia England

217. Class—Crazy Leaves, Claudia Pfeil

221. Class—Good Vibrations, Debby Walters
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Sewing (continued)

231.
232.
306.
310.
316.
318.
321.
335.
341.
381.
382.
386.
400.
407.
411.
412.
432.
462.
484.
488.
504.
513.
515.
542.
543.
600.
612.
613.
632.
644.
649.
681.

Class—IJelly Roll Magic, Carmen Geddes

Class—Machine Reverse Appliqué—Sun, Margaret Willingham
Class—Charming Sampler, Barbara Black

Class—Thread Painting—Floral Sample, Joyce Hughes
Class—Crazy Blooming, Claudia Pfeil

Class—Backyard Birds Fabric Collage, Lisa Thorpe
Class—Day Dream Believer, Debby Walters

Class—Flower Power—Easy App Mandala, Helen Stubbings
Class—Fearless Fitting, Tricia Camacho

Class—Pattern Making 101, Tricia Camacho

Class—6 Tips to Amazing Panel Quilts, Cyndi McChesney
Class—Simplicity, Kyra Reps

Class—Fractured Circles, Claudia Pfeil

Class—lJellyfish, Seaweed, & Corals, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Thread Painting—Hummingbird, Joyce Hughes
Class—Bite-Size Gems, MJ Kinman

Class—Watercolored Backgrounds, Estela Mota
Lecture—Garment Sewing Hacks & Fixes, Jennifer Stern Hasemann
Class—Free-Form Stars, Lynda Faires

Class—Dibble, Dabble Sampler, Kyra Reps

Class—Seven Ways to Go Crazy, Lynda Faires

Class—Into the Kaleidoscope, Kyra Reps

Class—The Whole Scoop Pants Fitting, Jennifer Stern Hasemann
Class—Kickin' Stash, Beth Helfter

Class—Improv Gems, MJ Kinman

Class—Nova's Featherweight 221 Maint, Nova Montgomery
Class—Beach Glass Mini Quilt, Kim Oleson

Class—Magic Stripology, Claudia Pfeil

Class—Intro to Decorative Stitch Art, Heidi Proffetty
Class—Give it a Scrap Slap!, Beth Helfter

Class—Mini Masterclass #1, Ricky Tims

Class—Selvage HST Sampler, Tina Craig

Stitchery: Hand

101.
104.
115.
201.
240.
242.
244.
247.

Class—Underwater Sea Garden, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Contemporary Crazy Quilting, Pepper Cory
Class—Gelli Print to Art Quilt, Lisa Thorpe

Class—Create Your Vase of Flowers, Felice Dahlhausen
Class—Victorian Embroidery Stitches, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Christmas Cardinal Collage, Jane Haworth
Class—Decorative Hand Quilting, Sarah Maxwell
Class—Make Your Own Flower Garden, Helen Stubbings
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Stitchery: Hand (continued)

270.
272.
273.
311.
313.
340.
344.
380.
385.
387.
389.
407.
408.
413.
430.
431.
432.
433.
441.
443.
481.
483.
487.
488.
502.
503.
511
540.
580.
586.
605.
607.
641.
642.
643.

Class—A Small Garden Cottage, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Fussy Cutting for EPP, Nina Clotfelter
Class—Zinnias and Stitch, Jane Haworth

Class—Portals, Margarita Korioth

Class—Love Birds, Cheri Leffler

Class—Velvet Victorian Pansies, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Beading on Fabric, Catherine Redford
Class—Trees, Shrubs, and Grasses, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Hand Embroidered Panel, Catherine Redford
Class—Fussy Cut Your EPP the HNK Way, Helen Stubbings
Class—Fine Hand Quilting, Cindy Walter

Class—lJellyfish, Seaweed, & Corals, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Halloween Crazy Handwork, Julie Craig
Class—Dinky Town, Margarita Korioth

Class—Wet Felted Beaded Flowers, Phyllis Cullen
Class—Love, Baltimore Style, Jaimie Davis
Class—Watercolored Backgrounds, Estela Mota
Class—Wonderland, Kyra Reps

Class—Threads—What's the Big Deal?, Nina Clotfelter
Class—Pincushion Party!, Helen Frost
Class—Improvisational EPP, Tina Craig

Class—Hand Quilting ABC Class, Kathy Dunigan
Class—Yorkshire Buttons, Catherine Redford
Class—Dibble, Dabble Sampler, Kyra Reps
Class—Christmas Sampler, Julie Craig

Class—Simple Roses and Vase, Kathy Dunigan
Class—Raw-Edge Reverse Appliqué, Kim Oleson
Class—Silk Ribbon Embroidery Florals, Judith Baker Montano
Class—Sashiko Stitchery Bag Workshop, Sandra Chandler
Class—Dorset Feather Embroidery, Catherine Redford
Class—History & Making Crazy Quilts, Julie Craig
Class—Elly's Hanging Basket, Kathy Dunigan
Class—Needle Felted Santa, Vickie Clontz

Class—EPP Design Party, Tina Craig

Class—Fish and Stitch, Jane Haworth

Stitchery: Machine

120.
122.
132.
140.
153.

Class—Tea at Five, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

Class—Serged & Embellished Tote Bag, Barbara Goldkorn
Class—Sheer Bliss!, Jenny K. Lyon

Class—Frolic Forest, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
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Stitchery: Machine (continued)

232. Class—Machine Reverse Appliqué—Sun, Margaret Willingham
310. Class—Thread Painting—Floral Sample, Joyce Hughes

315. Class—Yes You Can Quilt Feathers!, Jenny K. Lyon

318. Class—Backyard Birds Fabric Collage, Lisa Thorpe

320. Class—Serger 101, Katrina Walker

331. Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota

360. Lecture—Whimsy Trunk Show, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
411. Class—Thread Painting—Hummingbird, Joyce Hughes
412. Class—Bite-Size Gems, MJ Kinman

432. Class—Watercolored Backgrounds, Estela Mota

441. Class—Threads—What's the Big Deal?, Nina Clotfelter
501. Class—Ruler Work from Can't to CAN!, Nina Clotfelter
508. Class—Thread Painting—Poppies, Joyce Hughes

543. Class—Improv Gems, MJ Kinman

571. Class—Serger Essentials, Gail Yellen

600. Class—Nova's Featherweight 221 Maint, Nova Montgomery

Stitchery: Thread Painting

120. Class—Tea at Five, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

140. Class—Frolic Forest, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
205. Class—Modern Machine Quilting, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
215. Class—No Rules, Just Pleasure!, Estela Mota

310. Class—Thread Painting—Floral Sample, Joyce Hughes
331. Class—The Lacemaker Woman's Flowers, Estela Mota
360. Lecture—Whimsy Trunk Show, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
411. Class—Thread Painting—Hummingbird, Joyce Hughes
432. Class—Watercolored Backgrounds, Estela Mota

441. Class—Threads—What's the Big Deal?, Nina Clotfelter
508. Class—Thread Painting—Poppies, Joyce Hughes

632. Class—Intro to Decorative Stitch Art, Heidi Proffetty

Tools for Quiltmaking

102. Class—Disappearing Patchwork, Barbara Black

110. Class—EQ8—Start at the Beginning, Lori Miller

111. Class—Black Tulips, Estela Mota

153. Class—SCHMETZ—What Needle Do I Use?, Rhonda Pierce
214. Class—EQ8—I Want to Learn More, Lori Miller

271. Class—Slow Stitching by Hand, Barbara Black

277. Class—The Great Notion Give-Away!, Joe Vecchiarelli

279. Class—Safe Accurate Rotary Cutting, Carol Wilhoit

306. Class—Charming Sampler, Barbara Black
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Tools for Quiltmaking (continued)

335. Class—Flower Power—Easy App Mandala, Helen Stubbings
343. Class—EQ8—Adding Fabrics and Photos, Lori Miller

362. Lecture—Gaps in My Quilting Education, Carol Wilhoit

363. Lecture—Art Intelligence for Quilters, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
383. Class—EQ8—Design for AccuQuilt Qube, Lori Miller

387. Class—Fussy Cut Your EPP the HNK Way, Helen Stubbings
441. Class—Threads—What's the Big Deal?, Nina Clotfelter

460. Lecture—Love Where You Create, Lilo Bowman

462. Lecture—Garment Sewing Hacks & Fixes, Jennifer Stern Hasemann

463. Lecture—Surface Design Sampler, Lisa Thorpe

465. Lecture—My Top 20 Tips For Success, Jenny K. Lyon

467. Lecture—21st Century Wholecloth Quilt, Julie Brandon
565. Lecture—Consistency in the Chaos, Beth Helfter

600. Class—Nova's Featherweight 221 Maint, Nova Montgomery
611. Class—Kestrel's Quilt Brain Bootcamp, Kestrel Michaud
640. Class—Vamp It Up!, Charlotte Warr Andersen

687. Class—Machine Sewn Bindings, Debbie Wendt
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